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	Class
	Merit
	Friendship
	Maths

	1
	Kaiden Deakin
	Amelia Miller
	Adam-Lee Fitzgibbon

	2
	Giada Fernandez Bejarano
	Madison Cave
	Mason Corner

	3
	Sienna Marsh
	Casey-Leigh McGuinness
	Lexi Tollitt

	4
	Reece Morgan
	Ruby Wilcott
	Emily Cave

	5
	Annie Shea
	Joseph Kabamba
	Tegan Caples

	6
	Jessica Rosario
	Reece Fitzgibbon
	Cameron Burns
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Attendance Winners: 	
Reception 

Whole school attendance:  	
94.30%

 House Winners:	 	
 Romans

	Nur
	79.28%

	Rec
	98.10%

	Y1
	95.00%

	Y2
	90.67%

	Y3
	97.14%

	Y4
	94.67%

	Y5
	92.18%

	Y6
	95.00%
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